Rodwell Ambassador Autoclaves

The Ambassador is a heavy-duty autoclave that is capable of meeting the needs of any

busy laboratory.

e MP25 controller

e Front loading, cylindrical chamber .
¢ Robust, space-saving design .
e Automatic fill, drain and refill .
e Scale prevention systems .

e High speed fan accelerated cooling
Range of cycle recording systems
Air removal HEPA filter

Air ballasting

Vacuum air removal

e Waste discard system

Code
AUT1301

AUT1297

AUT1298

Alt Ref
AMB24

AMB28

AMB29

Options and Accessories

Code

AUT2007
AUT1356
AUT2046
AUT1376
AUT2019
AUT1358
AUT2015
AUT1349
AUT1351
AUT1377
AUT1379
AUT1381

O
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Alt Ref
AC30
AC2B
AC260B
AC260C
AC164
AC110
AC61
AC90
AC91
SBB1
PHB1
AC256
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Steam Source Capacity, L Chamber Dims, @ xd, mm Dims,wxdxh, mm  Power Supply Price

Electronically 100 460 x 610 650 x 1160 x 1240 3ph/N 50/60Hz £15700.00

heated

Electronically 158 460 x 960 650 x 1310 x 1240 3ph/N 50/60Hz £16750.00

heated

Direct steam 158 460 x 960 650 x 1310 x 1240 1ph/N 50/60Hz £16750.00
Description Price
Waste discard system £1244.00
Fan assisted cooling £921.00
Compressed air ballasting £1669.00
Oil free compressor for ballasting £2064.00
Condense collector £277.00
Drain line condenser for plastic drains £1071.00
Additional loading basket £1294.00
Automatic fill £1151.00
Automatic fill/drain for clean steam £1847.00
Under-chamber boiler (c/w autofill) £3300.00
Pre-heated under chamber boiler £3994.00
Condensate removal for boiler £1077.00
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Clarity in Servicing

Our service options:

Project Design & Management
Installation

Qualification

Repair

Maintenance

Calibration
Validation
Spare Parts
Training

SERVICE
CENTRE

Our Knowledge + Your Equipment = Service Tailored to You

Email: servicecentre@scientific-labs.com

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0] 1 4069464

slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

www.scientificlabs.co.uk
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