Rodwell

Rodwell Ambassador Autoclaves

The Ambassador is a heavy-duty autoclave that is capable of meeting the needs of any busy laboratory.

- MP25 controller
- Front loading, cylindrical chamber
- Robust, space-saving design
- Automatic fill, drain and refill
- Scale prevention systems
- Waste discard system

- High speed fan accelerated cooling
- Range of cycle recording systems
- Air removal HEPA filter
- Air ballasting
- Vacuum air removal



Code	Alt Ref	Steam Source	Capacity, L	Chamber Dims, Ø x d, mm	Dims, w x d x h, mm	Power Supply	Price
AUT1301	AMB24	Electronically heated	100	460 x 610	650 x 1160 x 1240	3ph/N 50/60Hz	£15700.00
AUT1297	AMB28	Electronically heated	158	460 x 960	650 x 1310 x 1240	3ph/N 50/60Hz	£16750.00
AUT1298	AMB29	Direct steam	158	460 x 960	650 x 1310 x 1240	1ph/N 50/60Hz	£16750.00

Options and Accessories

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Price
AUT2007	AC30	Waste discard system	£1244.00
AUT1356	AC2B	Fan assisted cooling	£921.00
AUT2046	AC260B	Compressed air ballasting	£1669.00
AUT1376	AC260C	Oil free compressor for ballasting	£2064.00
AUT2019	AC164	Condense collector	£277.00
AUT1358	AC110	Drain line condenser for plastic drains	£1071.00
AUT2015	AC61	Additional loading basket	£1294.00
AUT1349	AC90	Automatic fill	£1151.00
AUT1351	AC91	Automatic fill/drain for clean steam	£1847.00
AUT1377	SBB1	Under-chamber boiler (c/w autofill)	£3300.00
AUT1379	PHB1	Pre-heated under chamber boiler	£3994.00
AUT1381	AC256	Condensate removal for boiler	£1077.00

